
Faculty members of the microbiology department 

Hossein Goudarzi 

Professor 

PhD in clinical microbiology 

Head of Department 

 

Scopus 

Google Scholar 

ORCID 

Researchgate 

ResearcherID 

hgoudarzi@sbmu.ac.ir 

hgod500@yahoo.com  

 

Gita Eslami 

Professor 

PhD in clinical microbiology 

Scopus 

Google Scholar 

Researchgate 

eslami202@sbmu.ac.ir 

g_eslami@yahoo.com 

 

 

Fatemeh Fallah 

Professor 

PhD in clinical microbiology 

Scopus 

Google Scholar 

Researchgate 

fafallah@sbmu.ac.ir 

  

 

Mojdeh Hakemi Vala 

Professor 

PhD in clinical bacteriology 

Scopus 

Google Scholar 

ORCID 

mojdeh_hakemi@yahoo.com 

  

 

Zohreh Ghalavand 

Associate Professor 

PhD in clinical bacteriology 

 

Scopus 

Google Scholar 

ORCID 

zghalavand@sbmu.ac.ir 

  

https://www.scopus.com/authid/detail.uri?authorId=24466582700
http://scholar.google.com/citations?user=fpNS40EAAAAJ&hl=en
http://orcid.org/0000-0002-3052-6447
https://www.researchgate.net/profile/Hossein_Goudarzi5
https://publons.com/researcher/4598743/hossein-goudarzi/
mailto:hgoudarzi@sbmu.ac.ir
mailto:hgod500@yahoo.com
https://www.scopus.com/authid/detail.uri?authorId=24466590500
http://scholar.google.com/citations?user=_zPC2g0AAAAJ&hl=en
https://www.researchgate.net/profile/Gita_Eslami2
mailto:eslami202@sbmu.ac.ir
mailto:g_eslami@yahoo.com
https://www.scopus.com/authid/detail.uri?authorId=24466378200
http://scholar.google.com/citations?user=1vLkPGoAAAAJ&hl=en
https://www.researchgate.net/profile/Fatemeh_Fallah3
mailto:fafallah@sbmu.ac.ir
https://www.scopus.com/authid/detail.uri?authorId=15834822600
http://scholar.google.com/citations?user=mvw5qvIAAAAJ&hl=en
https://orcid.org/0000-0002-8355-6885
mailto:mojdeh_hakemi@yahoo.com
https://www.scopus.com/authid/detail.uri?authorId=55615469400
http://scholar.google.com/citations?user=_dY-Yt0AAAAJ&hl=en
https://orcid.org/0000-0002-1998-2716
mailto:zghalavand@sbmu.ac.ir


 

Farahnoush Doustdar 

Associate Professor 

PhD in clinical bacteriology 

 

Scopus 

Google Scholar  

f_doustdar@yahoo.com 

 

 

Maryam Vaezjalali 

Associate Professor 

PhD in clinical virology 

Scopus 

Google Scholar 

maryam.Vaezjalali@gmail.com 

 

 

Hossein Dabiri 

Associate Professor 

PhD in clinical bacteriology 

Scopus 

Google Scholar 

Researchgate 

h.dabiri@sbmu.ac.ir 

h.dabiri@hotmail.com 

 

 

 

Mehdi Goudarzi 

Associate Professor 

PhD in clinical bacteriology 

 

Scopus 

Google Scholar 

ORCID 

Researchgate 

 

gudarzim@yahoo.com 
 

 

Ali Hashemi 

Associate Professor 

PhD in clinical bacteriology 

Publons 

Scopus 

Google Scholar 

ORCID 

Researchgate 

Loop 

ali.hashemi@sbmu.ac.ir 

hashemi1388@yahoo.com  

https://www.scopus.com/authid/detail.uri?authorId=24721327700
http://scholar.google.com/citations?user=TOth9TMAAAAJ&hl=en
mailto:f_doustdar@yahoo.com
https://www.scopus.com/authid/detail.uri?authorId=24460853000
http://scholar.google.com/citations?user=xOvXks0AAAAJ&hl=en
mailto:maryam.Vaezjalali@gmail.com
https://www.scopus.com/hirsch/author.uri?accessor=authorProfile&auidList=24491863400&authorName=Dabiri%2c+Hossein&origin=AuthorProfile&display=hIndex&documentCount=65%2c65&txGid=bcdd248f5e24261411f153c67deb6087
http://scholar.google.com/citations?user=dREKrG0AAAAJ&hl=en
https://www.researchgate.net/profile/Hossein_Dabiri
mailto:hodabiri@sbmu.ac.ir
mailto:hdabiri@gmail.com
https://www.scopus.com/authid/detail.uri?authorId=54585148600
http://scholar.google.com/citations?user=NRN_pOoAAAAJ&hl=en
https://orcid.org/0000-0001-6720-9341
https://www.researchgate.net/profile/Mehdi_Goudarzi8
mailto:gudarzim@yahoo.com
https://publons.com/researcher/3083035/ali-hashemi/
https://www.scopus.com/authid/detail.uri?authorId=55683345300
http://scholar.google.com/citations?user=L-nWp44AAAAJ&hl=en
http://orcid.org/0000-0002-7258-5541
https://www.researchgate.net/profile/Ali_Hashemi18
https://loop.frontiersin.org/people/540283/publications/new
mailto:ali.hashemi@sbmu.ac.ir
mailto:hashemi1388@yahoo.com


 

Maryam Vaezjalali 

Associate Professor 

PhD in clinical virology 

Scopus 

Google Scholar 

 

faghihloo@sbmu.ac.ir 

faghihloo@gmail.com 

 

Mohammad Javad Nasiri 

Associate Professor 

PhD in clinical bacteriology 

Scopus 

Google Scholar 

ORCID 

 

mj.nasiri@sbmu.ac.ir 

mj.nasiri@hotmail.com 

 

 

Mona Ghazi 

Assistant Professor 

PhD in clinical bacteriology 

 

Scopus 

Google Scholar 

mg_gm22@yahoo.com 

 

 

Somayeh Delfani 

Associate Professor 

PhD in clinical bacteriology 

Scopus 

Google Scholar 

ORCID 

somayehdelfani@gmail.com 

 

 
 

Bahareh Hajikhani 

Assistant Professor 

PhD in clinical bacteriology 

Scopus 

Google Scholar 

ORCID 

b.hajikhani@gmail.com 

hajikhani@sbmu.ac.ir 

 

 

 

https://www.scopus.com/authid/detail.uri?authorId=36183977600
http://scholar.google.com/citations?hl=en&user=DtsFrFIAAAAJ&view_op=list_works&is_public_preview=1
mailto:faghihloo@sbmu.ac.ir
mailto:faghihloo@gmail.com
https://www.scopus.com/authid/detail.uri?authorId=36852580500
http://scholar.google.com/citations?user=5PyhUkIAAAAJ&hl=en
https://orcid.org/0000-0002-3279-0671
mailto:faghihloo@gmail.com
mailto:faghihloo@gmail.com
https://www.scopus.com/authid/detail.uri?authorId=8937738500
https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=eIpF54QAAAAJ&hl=en
http://mg_gm22@yahoo.com/
https://www.scopus.com/authid/detail.uri?authorId=36142837900
https://www.scopus.com/authid/detail.uri?authorId=36142837900
https://scholar.google.com/citations?hl=en&user=R4Vo8U4AAAAJ
https://scholar.google.com/citations?hl=en&user=R4Vo8U4AAAAJ
https://orcid.org/0000-0002-2335-5782
mailto:somayehdelfani@gmail.com
https://www.scopus.com/authid/detail.uri?authorId=36113697300
https://scholar.google.ca/citations?hl=en&user=2ohDld4AAAAJ&view_op=list_works&sortby=pubdate
https://orcid.org/0000-0001-7966-6267
http://b.hajikhani@gmail.com/
mailto:hajikhani@sbmu.ac.ir

